
Come Sail Away with Fr. Joe Elston
Celebrate Fr. Elston’s 40th Anniversary as a Priest

October 5-12, 2025

Symphony of the Seas
7 Night Bahamas & Perfect Day Cruise

All Arrangements by:

More details at asktravelworld.com

Fr. Elston
Cruise Chaplain

601 Market Street
Kingston, PA 18704

(570) 288-9311

Your Package Includes:
• Roundtrip transportation to the Bayonne, NJ Pier

• 7 Night Cruise aboard the Fabulous Symphony of the Seas

• All Meals & Entertainment on board

• Port Fees & Gov’t Taxes

Deposit $250.00 per person - Final Payment due June 27, 2025.
Both deposit & final payment are non-refundable, we highly 
recommend travel insurance.

Interior Stateroom
$1,199.00 pp DBL OCC

Central Park Balcony 
$1,399.00 DBL OCC

Oceanview Balcony 
$1,599.00 DBL OCC

Special Group Rates

435 Greenridge Street
Scranton, PA 18509

(570) 342-5790

Performances 
Onboard Ship



Day

SHIP’S ITINERARY

Bahamas & Perfect Day

1:00 PM
12:30 PM
7:00AM 

6:00 AM

3:00 PM

8:00 PM
8:00PM
5:00 PM

Sail from Cape Liberty
At Sea
Port Canaveral-Orlando
Nassau, Bahamas
Perfect Day at Coco Cay
At Sea
At Sea
Arrive Cape Liberty

Ports of Call Arrive Depart
05 OCT
06 OCT
07 OCT
08 OCT
09 OCT
10 OCT
11 OCT
12 OCT

Symphony of the Seas

October 5-12, 2025

Sail aboard the

www.asktravelworld.com

435 Greenridge Street
Scranton, PA 18509

(570) 342-5790

601 Market Street
Kingston, PA 18704

(570) 288-9311


