# **Come Sail Away with Fr. Joe Elston**

Celebrate Fr. Elston's 40th Anniversary as a Priest

### **October 5-12, 2025**

## Symphony of the Seas

7 Night Bahamas & Perfect Day Cruise





#### Your Package Includes:

- Roundtrip transportation to the Bayonne, NJ Pier
- 7 Night Cruise aboard the Fabulous Symphony of the Seas
- All Meals & Entertainment on board
- Port Fees & Gov't Taxes

Deposit \$250.00 per person - Final Payment due June 27, 2025. Both deposit & final payment are non-refundable, we highly recommend travel insurance.

More details at asktravelworld.com



601 Market Street Kingston, PA 18704

All Arrangements by: TRAVELW

435 Greenridge Street Scranton, PA 18509 (570) 342-5790

Fr. Elston Cruise Chaplain

#### **Special Group Rates**

Interior Stateroom \$1,199.00 pp DBL OCC

**Central Park Balcony** \$1,399.00 DBL OCC

**Oceanview Balcony** \$1,599.00 DBL OCC



Performances

**Onboard Ship** 

Sail aboard the Symphony of the Seas Bahamas & Perfect Day October 5-12, 2025

## **SHIP'S ITINERARY**

	Ports of Call	Arrive	Depart
05 OCT	Sail from Cape Liberty		3:00 PM
06 OCT	At Sea		
07 OCT	Port Canaveral-Orlando	1:00 PM	8:00 PM
08 OCT	Nassau, Bahamas	12:30 PM	8:00PM
09 OCT	Perfect Day at Coco Cay	7:00AM	5:00 PM
10 OCT	At Sea		
11 OCT	At Sea		
12 OCT	Arrive Cape Liberty	6:00 AM	

601 Market Street Kingston, PA 18704 (570) 288-9311



435 Greenridge Street Scranton, PA 18509 (570) 342-5790